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Game # Day Date Time Arena Division Home Visitor Event

21 Sunday 3-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 13 14

22 Sunday 3-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 26

23 Sunday 3-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 25

24 Sunday 3-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 23 24

30 Monday 4-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 23 22

31 Monday 4-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 21

36 Tuesday 5-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 36

37 Tuesday 5-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 46

43 Wednesday 6-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 62

44 Wednesday 6-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 65 61

53 Friday 8-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 32

54 Friday 8-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 34

55 Friday 8-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 23

56 Friday 8-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 22

57 Friday 8-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 24

67 Tuesday 12-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 45

68 Tuesday 12-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 54

74 Wednesday 13-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 73

75 Wednesday 13-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 72

84 Friday 15-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 42 PUB NIGHT

85 Friday 15-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 43 PUB NIGHT

86 Friday 15-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 33 31

87 Friday 15-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 34

88 Friday 15-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 35

109 Sunday 17-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 15 BOWSER

110 Sunday 17-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 42 BOWSER

111 Sunday 17-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 43 BOWSER

112 Sunday 17-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 41 BOWSER

118 Monday 18-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 12

119 Monday 18-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 13

124 Tuesday 19-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 51

125 Tuesday 19-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 61

131 Wednesday 20-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 12

132 Wednesday 20-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 13

141 Friday 22-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 56 PUB NIGHT

142 Friday 22-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 52 53 PUB NIGHT

143 Friday 22-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 22

144 Friday 22-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 23

145 Friday 22-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 21

166 Sunday 24-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 43

167 Sunday 24-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 52 56

168 Sunday 24-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 51

169 Sunday 24-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 55

175 Monday 25-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 46

176 Monday 25-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 41

181 Tuesday 26-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 63

182 Tuesday 26-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 75

188 Wednesday 27-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 26

189 Wednesday 27-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 21

198 Friday 29-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 63 PUB NIGHT

199 Friday 29-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B GREY 65 64 PUB NIGHT

200 Friday 29-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 24



201 Friday 29-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 26

202 Friday 29-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 23

223 Sunday 31-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 55 54

224 Sunday 31-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 64

225 Sunday 31-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 66

226 Sunday 31-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 65 62

232 Monday 1-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 64 66

233 Monday 1-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 62

238 Tuesday 2-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 14

239 Tuesday 2-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 05 04

245 Wednesday 3-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 31

246 Wednesday 3-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 33

255 Friday 5-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 72 PUB NIGHT

256 Friday 5-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 71 PUB NIGHT

257 Friday 5-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B RED 03 04

258 Friday 5-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B RED 01 06

259 Friday 5-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 05 02

280 Sunday 7-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 65

281 Sunday 7-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 74

282 Sunday 7-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 75

283 Sunday 7-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 72

289 Monday 8-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 75

290 Monday 8-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 71

295 Tuesday 9-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 22

296 Tuesday 9-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 62 64

302 Wednesday 10-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 44

303 Wednesday 10-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 43 45

313 Friday 12-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 03 05 PUB NIGHT

314 Friday 12-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 02 PUB NIGHT

315 Friday 12-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 25

316 Friday 12-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 23 21

317 Friday 12-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 24

338 Sunday 14-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 52

339 Sunday 14-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 73

340 Sunday 14-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 75

341 Sunday 14-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 72

347 Monday 15-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 72

348 Monday 15-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 71

353 Tuesday 16-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 34

354 Tuesday 16-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 23

360 Wednesday 17-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 52 53

361 Wednesday 17-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 55

368 Friday 19-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 12 PUB NIGHT

369 Friday 19-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 13 PUB NIGHT

370 Friday 19-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 23

371 Friday 19-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 25

372 Friday 19-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 26

388 Sunday 21-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 04 03

389 Sunday 21-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 13

390 Sunday 21-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 15

391 Sunday 21-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 16

397 Monday 22-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 11

398 Monday 22-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 13 15

403 Tuesday 23-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 46 BOWSER



404 Tuesday 23-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 33 BOWSER

410 Wednesday 24-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 63

411 Wednesday 24-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 62 64

417 Friday 26-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 13 15

418 Friday 26-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 16

419 Friday 26-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 11

420 Friday 26-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B RED 03 05

421 Friday 26-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 02 06

439 Sunday 28-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 13

440 Sunday 28-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 14

441 Sunday 28-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 16

442 Sunday 28-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 23

448 Monday 29-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 42

449 Monday 29-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 43

454 Tuesday 30-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 53

455 Tuesday 30-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 41

461 Wednesday 1-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 14

462 Wednesday 1-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 11

469 Friday 3-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 21 PUB NIGHT

470 Friday 3-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 23 PUB NIGHT

471 Friday 3-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 43

472 Friday 3-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 44

473 Friday 3-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 46

494 Sunday 5-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 16

495 Sunday 5-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 44

496 Sunday 5-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 41

497 Sunday 5-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 43

503 Monday 6-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 71

504 Monday 6-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 76

509 Tuesday 7-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 65

510 Tuesday 7-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 52

516 Wednesday 8-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 21

517 Wednesday 8-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 26

524 Friday 10-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 33 34 PUB NIGHT

525 Friday 10-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 36 PUB NIGHT

526 Friday 10-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 52

527 Friday 10-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 54

528 Friday 10-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 55

539 Monday 13-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 36

540 Monday 13-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 31

545 Tuesday 14-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 75

546 Tuesday 14-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 61

552 Wednesday 15-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 56

553 Wednesday 15-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 51

560 Friday 17-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 44 PUB NIGHT

561 Friday 17-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 43 45 PUB NIGHT

594 Monday 20-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 42

595 Monday 20-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 43

601 Tuesday 21-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 12

607 Wednesday 22-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 64 63

608 Wednesday 22-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 61

615 Tuesday 4-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 15

616 Tuesday 4-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 26

622 Wednesday 5-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 32



623 Wednesday 5-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 33

630 Friday 7-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 52 53 PUB NIGHT

632 Friday 7-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B GREY 64 66

633 Friday 7-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 62 63

634 Friday 7-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 65

655 Sunday 9-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 43

657 Sunday 9-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 23

658 Sunday 9-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 24

665 Monday 10-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 76

670 Tuesday 11-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 21

671 Tuesday 11-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 02 04

677 Wednesday 12-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 65 66

678 Wednesday 12-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 63

701 Sunday 16-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 03 BOWSER

702 Sunday 16-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 13 BOWSER

703 Sunday 16-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 14 BOWSER

704 Sunday 16-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 11 BOWSER

710 Monday 17-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 73

711 Monday 17-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 72 74

716 Tuesday 18-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 31

717 Tuesday 18-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 41

723 Wednesday 19-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 76

724 Wednesday 19-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 72

733 Friday 21-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 23 25

734 Friday 21-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 22

735 Friday 21-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 24

756 Sunday 23-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 52

757 Sunday 23-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 75

758 Sunday 23-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 72

759 Sunday 23-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 74

765 Monday 24-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 62 61

766 Monday 24-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 64

771 Tuesday 25-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 36

772 Tuesday 25-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 16

778 Wednesday 26-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 25

779 Wednesday 26-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 22

786 Friday 28-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 72 PUB NIGHT

787 Friday 28-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 73 PUB NIGHT

788 Friday 28-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B RED 03 05

789 Friday 28-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 02

790 Friday 28-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 01 04

811 Sunday 30-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 65

812 Sunday 30-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 72

813 Sunday 30-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 73

814 Sunday 30-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 71

820 Monday 31-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 75

821 Monday 31-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 76

826 Tuesday 1-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 53

827 Tuesday 1-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 61

833 Wednesday 2-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 13 15

834 Wednesday 2-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 14

841 Friday 4-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 01 02 PUB NIGHT

842 Friday 4-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 03 PUB NIGHT

843 Friday 4-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 42



844 Friday 4-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 43

845 Friday 4-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 41

866 Sunday 6-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 72 76

867 Sunday 6-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 55 52

868 Sunday 6-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 53

869 Sunday 6-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 51

875 Monday 7-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 56

876 Monday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 52 53

881 Tuesday 8-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 63

882 Tuesday 8-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 43 45

888 Wednesday 9-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 34

889 Wednesday 9-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 35

893 Friday 11-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 16 PUB NIGHT

894 Friday 11-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 13 PUB NIGHT

895 Friday 11-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 35

896 Friday 11-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 36

897 Friday 11-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 33

908 Monday 14-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B RED 02 06

909 Monday 14-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 04 01

914 Tuesday 15-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 43

915 Tuesday 15-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 33 35

921 Wednesday 16-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 16

922 Wednesday 16-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 11

929 Friday 18-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 26 PUB NIGHT

930 Friday 18-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 23 PUB NIGHT

627 Friday 18-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 76

628 Friday 18-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 72 73

629 Friday 18-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 75

954 Sunday 20-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B GREY 65 62 BOWSER

955 Sunday 20-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 31 BOWSER

956 Sunday 20-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 33 BOWSER

957 Sunday 20-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 35 34 BOWSER

969 Tuesday 22-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 72

970 Tuesday 22-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 65 61

664 Wednesday 23-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 72

642 Wednesday 23-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B GREY 64 61

631 Wednesday 23-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 55

587 Wednesday 23-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 45

588 Wednesday 23-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 43 41

718 Thursday 24-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 23 22

719 Thursday 24-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 21

720 Thursday 24-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 26

556 Thursday 24-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 46 42

739 Friday 25-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 56

740 Friday 25-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 55 52

659 Friday 25-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 36

660 Friday 25-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 33

661 Friday 25-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 35

637 Saturday 26-Feb 12:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 35 32

569 Saturday 26-Feb 1:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 36

693 Saturday 26-Feb 2:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 46

694 Saturday 26-Feb 3:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 43

695 Saturday 26-Feb 4:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 44

644 Saturday 26-Feb 5:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 71



645 Saturday 26-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 75

646 Saturday 26-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 72 76

681 Sunday 27-Feb 8:30 AM MAIN B BLACK 34 31

682 Sunday 27-Feb 9:30 AM MAIN B BLACK 33 35

683 Sunday 27-Feb 10:30 AM MAIN B BLACK 32 36

565 Sunday 27-Feb 11:30 AM MAIN B WHITE 21 22

589 Sunday 27-Feb 12:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 24 23

656 Sunday 27-Feb 1:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 26

579 Sunday 27-Feb 2:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 12

580 Sunday 27-Feb 3:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 13

581 Sunday 27-Feb 4:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 14 15

596 Sunday 27-Feb 5:30 PM MAIN B RED 04 03

597 Sunday 27-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 01

600 Sunday 27-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN B RED 05 02

976 Monday 28-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 55

977 Monday 28-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 56

982 Tuesday 1-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 25 21

983 Tuesday 1-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 05 02

989 Wednesday 2-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 35 31

990 Wednesday 2-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 52

997 Friday 4-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 33 35 PUB NIGHT

998 Friday 4-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 32 PUB NIGHT

999 Friday 4-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 55 51

1000 Friday 4-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 45 42

1001 Friday 4-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 03 05

1022 Sunday 6-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 25

1023 Sunday 6-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 35

1024 Sunday 6-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 55

1025 Sunday 6-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 52

1031 Monday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 33 31

1032 Monday 7-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 34

1037 Tuesday 8-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B RED 02 04

1038 Tuesday 8-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 12

1044 Wednesday 9-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 55

1045 Wednesday 9-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 51

1052 Friday 11-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 43 41

1053 Friday 11-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 44

1054 Friday 11-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 65

1055 Friday 11-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 61

1056 Friday 11-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 62 64

1077 Sunday 13-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 03

1078 Sunday 13-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B RED 04 05

1079 Sunday 13-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B RED 01 02

1080 Sunday 13-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 11 12

RR006 Monday 14-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 26

RR007 Monday 14-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 22 25

RR012 Tuesday 15-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 46

RR013 Tuesday 15-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 42 45

RR019 Wednesday 16-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 56

RR020 Wednesday 16-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 52 55

RR023 Friday 18-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 53 54

RR024 Friday 18-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B GREY 63 64

RR025 Friday 18-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 73 72

RR026 Friday 18-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 75 71



RR027 Friday 18-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 74 76

RR044 Sunday 20-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 35 31

RR045 Sunday 20-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 34 36

RR046 Sunday 20-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 15 13

RR047 Sunday 20-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 12

RR053 Monday 21-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 02

RR054 Monday 21-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B RED 01 04

RR059 Tuesday 22-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 71 74

RR060 Tuesday 22-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B GREY 61 64

RR066 Wednesday 23-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 33 31

RR067 Wednesday 23-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 32 34

RR071 Friday 25-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 24

RR072 Friday 25-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 13 11

RR073 Friday 25-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 12 14

RR074 Friday 25-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B ORANGE 16 15

RR091 Sunday 27-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN B GREY 66 65

RR092 Sunday 27-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 35 33

RR093 Sunday 27-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 36 32

RR094 Sunday 27-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B BLACK 31 34

RR100 Monday 28-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GOLD 76 73

RR101 Monday 28-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 54 55

RR106 Tuesday 29-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 44 45

RR107 Tuesday 29-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B GREEN 41 42

RR113 Wednesday 30-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 21 22

RR114 Wednesday 30-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN B WHITE 26 23

RR115 Saturday 2-Apr 2:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 51 52

RR116 Saturday 2-Apr 3:30 PM MAIN B BLUE 56 53

RR117 Saturday 2-Apr 4:30 PM MAIN B GREY 64 65

RR118 Saturday 2-Apr 5:30 PM MAIN B RED 04 05

RR119 Saturday 2-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN B RED 01 02

RR120 Saturday 2-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN B RED 06 03

RR121 Sunday 3-Apr 9:00 AM MAIN B GREY CHAMPIONSHIP

RR122 Sunday 3-Apr 10:15 AM MAIN B GOLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RR123 Sunday 3-Apr 11:30 AM MAIN B RED CHAMPIONSHIP

RR124 Sunday 3-Apr 12:45 PM MAIN B ORANGE CHAMPIONSHIP

RR125 Sunday 3-Apr 2:00 PM MAIN B WHITE CHAMPIONSHIP

RR126 Sunday 3-Apr 3:15 PM MAIN B BLACK CHAMPIONSHIP

RR127 Sunday 3-Apr 4:30 PM MAIN B GREEN CHAMPIONSHIP

RR128 Sunday 3-Apr 5:45 PM MAIN B BLUE CHAMPIONSHIP


